Rank Country Name/Club Year

1 o=
' SRB
5 -
CRO

3 -
SLO

4
' SRB
5. o=
SRB

6. o=
SRB

7 -
CRO

g Il
BIH

Nikolié¢
Masa
Ritam

Graf Petra
KRG Leda

Koncek
\!ida

SD MOSTE
Dornik
Anja
Ritam-Pinki
Savin
Emilia
Carrera
Ritam-Pinki
Borici¢
Helena
Ritam-Pinki
Pfeifer
Nika

GK Aura
Karalic
Lara

KRG Allegro
Banja Luka

g ksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

14. RONDO KUP 2021
12.11.2021 - 14.11.2021 - 2010. A level(2010.) - All Around

D E
2010
10.450 (1)
2010 | s5.600 4.850
2.80 2.80 1.90 3.25
2010
9.350 (2)
2010 | 4300  5.050
2.50 1.802.30 2.65
2010
7.500 (3)
2010 | 3400  4.100
2.20 1.202.20 3.70
2010
2010

Printed 07.12.2021 00:01:21

Ded.

O

D E
10.200 (1)

5.100 5.400
2.90 2.20 2.10 2.50

0.30

11.400 (1)

6.800 4.600
2.80 4.002.10 3.30

10.900 (2

6.100 4.800
2.50 3.60 1.90 3.30

9.400 (6)

5.100 4.300
2.40 2.70 2.20 3.50
10.500 (3)

5.900 4.600
3.30 2.601.70 3.70

10.200 (1)

4.800 5.400
2.60 2.202.00 2.60

5.300 (7)

2.300 3.000
1.10 1.20 3.50 3.50

Ded.

D E
13.750 (1)

6.200 7.550
3.10 3.101.10 1.35

10.650 (2

6.500 4.150
2.40 4.102.40 3.45

Ded.

D E Ded.
8.950 (2)
5500  3.450

2.40 3.102.20 4.35

9.150 (1)

4.500 4.650
2.60 1.901.80 3.55

4.650 (3)

1.800 2.850
0.80 1.002.70 4.45

Score

23.950

21.100

20.350

20.250

18.550

18.000

10.200

9.950




